Clear Value
Taxes

Sole Proprietorship/LLC

Forms Pricing
Schedule C (Business)

Schedule E (Rental)

Schedule F (Farm)

Schedule J (Capital Gains & Losses & Built-in Gains)
Schedule SE (Self-Employment Tax)

Form 461 (Limitation on Business Losses)

Form 3800 (General Business Credit)

Form 4562 (Depriciation and Amortization)

Form 4684 (Casualties and Thefts)

Form 4797 (Sale of Business Property)

Form 6198 (At-Risk Limitations)

Form 6252 (Installment Sale Income)

Form 7205 (Energy Efficient Commercial Building Deduction)
Form 8582 (Passive Activity Loss Limitations)

Form 8594 (Asset Acquisition Statement Under Section 1060)
Form 8824 (Like-Kind Exchanges)

Form 8829 (Expenses for Business Use of Your Home)

Form 8960 (Net Investment Income Tax Individuals, Estates, and Trusts)

Form 8990 (Limitation on Business Interest Expense Under Section 163(j))

$125
$75
$110
$130
$30
$25
$110
$125
$95
$85
$60
$70
$65
$85
$60
$90
$75
$80

$85



Clear Value

Taxes
Sole Proprietorship/LLC
Forms Pricing (Cont.)
Form 8941 (Credit for Small Employer Health Insurance Premiums) $65
Form 1125-A (Cost of Goods Sold) $40

Form 8995 / 8995-A (Qualified Income Business Deduction) $35
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