

## Sole Proprietorship/LLC Forms Pricing

Schedule C (Business)	\$125
Schedule E (Rental)	\$75
Schedule F (Farm)	\$110
Schedule J (Capital Gains & Losses & Built-in Gains)	\$130
Schedule SE (Self-Employment Tax)	\$30
Form 461 (Limitation on Business Losses)	\$25
Form 3800 (General Business Credit)	\$110
Form 4562 (Depriciation and Amortization)	\$125
Form 4684 (Casualties and Thefts)	\$95
Form 4797 (Sale of Business Property)	\$85
Form 6198 (At-Risk Limitations)	\$60
Form 6252 (Installment Sale Income)	\$70
Form 7205 (Energy Efficient Commercial Building Deduction)	\$65
Form 8582 (Passive Activity Loss Limitations)	\$85
Form 8594 (Asset Acquisition Statement Under Section 1060)	\$60
Form 8824 (Like-Kind Exchanges)	\$90
Form 8829 (Expenses for Business Use of Your Home)	\$75
Form 8960 (Net Investment Income Tax Individuals, Estates, and Trusts)	\$80
Form 8990 (Limitation on Business Interest Expense Under Section 163(j))	\$85



## Sole Proprietorship/LLC Forms Pricing (Cont.)

Form 8941 (Credit for Small Employer Health Insurance Premiums)	\$65
Form 1125-A (Cost of Goods Sold)	\$40
Form 8995 / 8995-A (Qualified Income Business Deduction)	\$35